

CR. APPLICATION U/S 482 NO. 832 OF 2025

State Of Maharashtra Thr Ps Yashodhara Nagar. RESPONDENT
Nagpur And Anr.

Mr. A. B. BADAR, APP, ADV. FOR R-1

DATE : 31st July, 2025

AT THE REQUEST OF COUNSEL FOR APPLICANT, LIST THE MATTER IN THE WEEK COMMENCING FROM 18/08/2025.

Page 1/1